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LC Connectors and Adapters

Product Highlights:

g Always EU RoHS/ELV Compliant (Statement of Compliance)

Quick Links

> Pricing & Availability
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I Product Feature Selector

I Contact Us About This Product

e Connector

e Multimode/Singlemode

e SECURE

e Color = Blue

1933285-4 e Fiber Optic Connector Type = Duplex
View all Features
TE Internal Number: 1933285-4
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Documentation & Additional Information
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Related Products:
e Tooling

Product Features (Please use the Product Drawing for all design activity)

Product Type Features:
e Product Type = Connector
e Color = Blue

e Fiber Optic Connector Type = Duplex

Mechanical Attachment:
e Adapter Style = LC Secure SL Series

Configuration Features:
e Mode = Multimode/Singlemode

Industry Standards:
e ROHS/ELV Compliance = RoHS compliant, ELV compliant
e Lead Free Solder Processes = Not relevant for lead free process
e ROHS/ELV Compliance History = Always was RoHS compliant

Operation/Application:
e SECURE = Yes

M Feedback

Product Availability:
e Region = EMEA, Australia/New Zealand

Other:
e Brand = TE Connectivity
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